
Fusion G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Maniero Leopoldo (01/1675) 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 1 4 7 4 10 0 0

Suman Omar (01/167) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0

Sanavia Alberto (01/1666) 3 3 4 6 4 7 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 3 2 5 0 0

Massari Mattia (01/1495) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 2 5 0 0 3 5 0 0

Fornaron  Federico (01/1009) 1 2 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0

De Simone Marco (01/1879) 4 5 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bragato Domingo (01/1563) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Marcuzzi Enrico (01/1371) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maniero Leopoldo 01/1675 30 42 1,40

Suman Omar 01/167 18 36 2,00

Sanavia Alberto 01/1666 23 29 1,26

Massari Mattia 01/1495 17 22 1,29

Fornaron  Federico 01/1009 13 20 1,54

De Simone Marco 01/1879 14 7 0,50

Bragato Domingo 01/1563 6 6 1,00

Marcuzzi Enrico 01/1371 7 4 0,57

Dragon D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Aggio Filippo (01/652) 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 10

Pinato Guido (01/166) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 11 2 4 2 5 4 7

Albertin Sandro (01/687) 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 5 2 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 2 3 6

Baretta Andrea (01/385) 0 0 2 4 4 4 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 8 1 1 2 3 3 4

Massaretto Daniel (01/1637) 0 0 3 6 3 4 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 8 2 2 0 0

Ferraro Massimo (01/720) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 1 1 2

Filippi  Michael (01/1269) 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 1 2

Tagliati Cristian (01/1410) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aggio Filippo 01/652 32 75 2,34

Pinato Guido 01/166 22 48 2,18

Albertin Sandro 01/687 17 36 2,12

Baretta Andrea 01/385 20 29 1,45

Massaretto Daniel 01/1637 17 28 1,65

Ferraro Massimo 01/720 11 17 1,55

Filippi  Michael 01/1269 9 12 1,33

Tagliati Cristian 01/1410 0 0 0,00

Dal Nulla DT

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pulzato Daniele (01/1243) 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 10 3 4 0 0 4 9 4 12

Geromin Michael (01/801) 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 4 3 4

Garbin Mattia (01/1911) 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 1 4 10 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 7 3 8

Bianco Massimiliano (01/500) 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 1

Volpin Luca (01/1148) 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3

Rizzo Nicola (01/1596) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3

Bettini Valentina (01/1734) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Mazzucato Martina (01/1595) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salmaso Andrea (01/2133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pulzato Daniele 01/1243 31 73 2,35

Geromin Michael 01/801 31 56 1,81

Garbin Mattia 01/1911 31 44 1,42

Bianco Massimiliano 01/500 12 15 1,25

Volpin Luca 01/1148 10 12 1,20

Rizzo Nicola 01/1596 6 6 1,00

Bettini Valentina 01/1734 7 5 0,71

Mazzucato Martina 01/1595 0 0 0,00

Salmaso Andrea 01/2133 0 0 0,00



#Curate 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Aggio Devis (01/805) 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 6

Pizzato Micael (01/2041) 4 12 0 0 2 4 4 8 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3

Compagnin Omero (01/2101) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 7 2 3

Faverato Stefano (01/2104) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 4 2 2

Barbierato Andrea (01/2103) 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bondesan Andrea (01/1935) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2

Piva Andrea (01/2102) 3 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favaro Daniele (01/1972) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 0

Fabbian Matteo (01/2105) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisan Eleonora (01/1936) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aggio Devis 01/805 22 35 1,59

Pizzato Micael 01/2041 20 34 1,70

Compagnin Omero 01/2101 22 26 1,18

Faverato Stefano 01/2104 20 21 1,05

Barbierato Andrea 01/2103 10 10 1,00

Bondesan Andrea 01/1935 12 9 0,75

Piva Andrea 01/2102 5 3 0,60

Favaro Daniele 01/1972 9 2 0,22

Fabbian Matteo 01/2105 8 1 0,12

Trevisan Eleonora 01/1936 0 0 0,00

Vedo Doppio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Callegari Christian (01/372) 0 0 4 9 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 9 0 0 3 2

Deidda David (01/1420) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 10 0 0 3 3

Coccato Federico (01/312) 0 0 1 1 3 9 0 0 4 6 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6

Robin Marco (01/529) 0 0 4 2 3 6 0 0 4 7 3 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 4

Balbo Matteo (01/773) 4 5 3 5 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 1 0

Bottaro Stefano (01/808) 4 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Macabri Leonardo (01/126) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 1 1

Zampieri Alessandro (01/382) 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0

Bastianello Diano (01/718) 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Prendin Maurizio (01/948) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Callegari Christian 01/372 22 47 2,14

Deidda David 01/1420 15 31 2,07

Coccato Federico 01/312 16 29 1,81

Robin Marco 01/529 21 28 1,33

Balbo Matteo 01/773 15 17 1,13

Bottaro Stefano 01/808 7 13 1,86

Macabri Leonardo 01/126 9 13 1,44

Zampieri Alessandro 01/382 9 11 1,22

Bastianello Diano 01/718 6 4 0,67

Prendin Maurizio 01/948 8 4 0,50


